
WIMBERLEY TEXAN SOCCER 2024 SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV VARSITY
Friday December 8 Lampasas Lampasas HS 5 6:30

Tuesday December 12 Burnet home 5 6:30

Thursday December 14 Alumni home — TBA

Tuesday January 2 Lago Vista home — 6

Friday January 5 Schertz Steele Steele HS 6 8

Monday January 8 TEAM PICTURES Turf Field 4 4

Tuesday January 9 Drip 9th grade team home 6 OFF

Thursday-Saturday January 11-13 Pleasanton Tournament Pleasanton HS — TBA

Tuesday January 16 Lehman 9th Lehman HS 4:15 OFF

Thursday-Saturday January 18-20 Texan Cup home — TBA

Tuesday January 23 Luling, (jv), Waelder, (v) home 6 7:45

Friday January 26

Tuesday January 30 IDEA Monterrey (SA) home 6 —

Friday February 2

Tuesday February 6 Canyon Lake home 5 7

Friday February 9 Fredericksburg Fredericksburg HS 5 7

Tuesday February 13 Davenport home 5 7

Friday February 16 Bandera Bandera HS 5 7

Tuesday February 20 Boerne home 5 7

Friday February 23 -bye- - - -

Tuesday February 27 Canyon Lake Canyon Lake HS 5 7

Friday March 1 Fredericksburg home 5 7

Tuesday March 5 Davenport Davenport HS 5 7

Friday March 8 Bandera home 5 7

Tuesday March 19 Boerne Boerne HS 5 7
Monday March 25 PLAYOFFS BEGIN

*bold games denote District 26-4A games (2 rounds)
Head Coach: Ramez Antoun Superintendent: Dr. Greg Bonewald
Assistant Coach: Brian Owens Principal: Ryan Wilkes
Athletic Director: Doug Warren. Asst Principals: Sheila Parker,Jason Geisen
Athletic Trainer: Johnny Gonzales Mascot: Texans
Athletic Secretary: Adelina Neil School Colors: Red, White, Navy Blue
Athletic Phone: 512-847-3211 Stadium Address: 199 Texan Boulevard

*Subject to change (Edited 8.10.23)


